
NORTHUMBERLAND HALL
FIRST FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)

 106  105  104  163  162  161

 139  140  141 138 137 132 131 130 129 128

 143

 144

 145

 146

 147

 148

 149

 150

 156

 155

 154

 157

 158

 159

 126

 125

 124

 123

 122

 121

 120

 119  115

 114

 113

 112

 111

 110

 107

 16
4

 MALE WINGFEMALE WING  



NORTHUMBERLAND HALL
SECOND FLOOR

SINGLE  ----------  TRIAD (3-PERSON ROOM) QUAD (4-PERSON ROOM)

HALL STAFF  ---------- HEARING IMPAIRED SUITE (WITH BATHROOM)
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 GENDER-INCLUSIVE WING
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 COED SIDE-BY-SIDE

BATHROOM
• MALE
• FEMALE
• GENDER-INCLUSIVE


